Valiajat

PEC lisalmi 2019-07-20

Nimi Numero: Aika AT-asema

Tuohimaa, Juhani 325 00:12:20.144 Round 6 Finish
Tyni, Aapo 266 00:12:22.367 Round 6 Finish
Eskola, Sami 372 00:12:32.143 Round 6 Finish
Venalainen, Ville 220 00:12:56.024 Round 6 Finish
Kaki, Henri 268 00:13:17.864 Round 6 Finish
Palvila, Mika 690 00:13:45.771 Round 6 Finish
Tuovinen, Heikki 207 00:13:46.155 Round 6 Finish
Hartikainen, Timo 561 00:13:52.724 Round 6 Finish
Kémarainen, Mikko 84 00:13:58.586 Round 6 Finish
Ahola, Sampo 210 00:14:04.294 Round 6 Finish
Puurunen, Jukka 636 00:14:20.484 Round 6 Finish
Lehto, Jani 625 00:14:28.119 Round 6 Finish
Jokitalo, liro 881 00:14:28.220 Round 6 Finish
Kuutela, Kari 728 00:14:47.168 Round 6 Finish
Lainio, Petri 607 00:14:49.993 Round 6 Finish
Jauhiainen, Jari 683 00:14:56.592 Round 6 Finish
Alander, Mika 987 00:15:21.481 Round 6 Finish
Arponen, Jarmo 620 00:15:50.900 Round 6 Finish
Korhonen, Jasmin 938 00:17:41.261 Round 6 Finish
Tyni, Aapo 266 00:04:45.681 Round 5 Finish
Tuohimaa, Juhani 325 00:04:48.726 Round 5 Finish
Eskola, Sami 372 00:04:50.390 Round 5 Finish
Venalainen, Ville 220 00:04:52.772 Round 5 Finish
K&ki, Henri 268 00:05:01.299 Round 5 Finish
Palvila, Mika 690 00:05:12.033 Round 5 Finish
Tuovinen, Heikki 207 00:05:12.597 Round 5 Finish
Kamarainen, Mikko 84 00:05:22.795 Round 5 Finish
Ahola, Sampo 210 00:05:23.838 Round 5 Finish
Hartikainen, Timo 561 00:05:27.823 Round 5 Finish
Kuutela, Kari 728 00:05:29.225 Round 5 Finish
Lainio, Petri 607 00:05:33.898 Round 5 Finish
Lehto, Jani 625 00:05:34.091 Round 5 Finish
Puurunen, Jukka 636 00:05:36.220 Round 5 Finish
Jauhiainen, Jari 683 00:05:40.313 Round 5 Finish
Alander, Mika 987 00:05:44.086 Round 5 Finish
Jokitalo, liro 881 00:06:01.628 Round 5 Finish
Arponen, Jarmo 620 00:06:14.854 Round 5 Finish
Korhonen, Jasmin 938 00:06:41.977 Round 5 Finish
Tyni, Aapo 266 00:12:32.993 Round 4 Finish
Tuohimaa, Juhani 325 00:12:41.365 Round 4 Finish
Eskola, Sami 372 00:12:41.520 Round 4 Finish
Venalainen, Ville 220 00:12:55.123 Round 4 Finish
Kaki, Henri 268 00:13:05.371 Round 4 Finish
Palvila, Mika 690 00:13:19.288 Round 4 Finish
Ahola, Sampo 210 00:13:40.649 Round 4 Finish
Hartikainen, Timo 561 00:13:45.381 Round 4 Finish
Tuovinen, Heikki 207 00:13:48.507 Round 4 Finish
Kamarainen, Mikko 84 00:14:06.349 Round 4 Finish
Puurunen, Jukka 636 00:14:13.160 Round 4 Finish
Lehto, Jani 625 00:14:23.146 Round 4 Finish
Jokitalo, liro 881 00:14:37.114 Round 4 Finish
Kuutela, Kari 728 00:14:39.219 Round 4 Finish



Lainio, Petri
Jauhiainen, Jari
Alander, Mika
Arponen, Jarmo
Korhonen, Jasmin
Lahteinen, Antti
Tuohimaa, Juhani
Eskola, Sami
Venalainen, Ville
Tyni, Aapo

Kaki, Henri
Palvila, Mika
Tuovinen, Heikki
Kamarainen, Mikko
Hartikainen, Timo
Kuutela, Kari
Ahola, Sampo
Lainio, Petri
Puurunen, Jukka
Lehto, Jani
Alander, Mika
Jokitalo, liro
Jauhiainen, Jari
Arponen, Jarmo
Lahteinen, Antti
Korhonen, Jasmin
Tyni, Aapo
Eskola, Sami
Tuohimaa, Juhani
Kaki, Henri
Palvila, Mika
Venalainen, Ville
Ahola, Sampo
Hartikainen, Timo
Tuovinen, Heikki
Kamarainen, Mikko
Kuutela, Kari
Lehto, Jani
Puurunen, Jukka
Jokitalo, liro
Jauhiainen, Jari
Lainio, Petri
Arponen, Jarmo
Alander, Mika
Korhonen, Jasmin
Lahteinen, Antti
Tuohimaa, Juhani
Eskola, Sami
Tyni, Aapo
Venalainen, Ville
K&ki, Henri
Tuovinen, Heikki
Hartikainen, Timo
Ahola, Sampo
Kamarainen, Mikko
Palvila, Mika

607
683
987
620
938
698
325
372
220
266
268
690
207
84

561
728
210
607
636
625
987
881
683
620
698
938
266
372
325
268
690
220
210
561
207
84

728
625
636
881
683
607
620
987
938
698
325
372
266
220
268
207
561
210
84

690

00:14:41.095
00:14:46.021
00:15:07.151
00:15:27.131
00:17:45.528
00:17:52.428
00:04:47.649
00:04:51.216
00:04:52.734
00:04:54.197
00:04:58.922
00:05:11.184
00:05:15.854
00:05:21.855
00:05:24.610
00:05:27.398
00:05:27.768
00:05:30.932
00:05:34.069
00:05:34.806
00:05:41.988
00:05:45.474
00:05:48.255
00:06:04.280
00:06:48.211
00:06:58.602
00:12:45.891
00:12:49.624
00:13:00.196
00:13:21.440
00:13:33.559
00:13:35.253
00:13:58.906
00:13:59.729
00:14:22.185
00:14:24.847
00:14:49.544
00:14:57.130
00:14:58.352
00:14:58.567
00:15:03.629
00:15:04.176
00:15:24.100
00:15:40.019
00:18:45.704
00:19:16.085
00:04:49.208
00:04:51.053
00:04:54.719
00:05:02.114
00:05:05.146
00:05:16.690
00:05:19.705
00:05:20.536
00:05:21.493
00:05:21.933

Round 4 Finish
Round 4 Finish
Round 4 Finish
Round 4 Finish
Round 4 Finish
Round 4 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 3 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 2 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish



Kuutela, Kari
Lainio, Petri
Alander, Mika
Lehto, Jani
Jauhiainen, Jari
Puurunen, Jukka
Arponen, Jarmo
Jokitalo, liro
Pesonen, Markku
Lahteinen, Antti
Korhonen, Jasmin

728
607
987
625
683
636
620
881
15

698
938

00:05:23.225
00:05:28.401
00:05:34.207
00:05:36.551
00:05:37.293
00:05:40.529
00:05:44.765
00:06:17.581
00:06:33.994
00:06:45.372
00:07:04.872

Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
Round 1 Finish
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